
Premier Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 69

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 60.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Toy Fox Terrier
Finley Carole Johnson47.07 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Sprig Catherine Williams47.85 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Remy Alice Williams52.90 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Australian Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan66.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Coton de Tulear
Skeet Kristen JansenNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 65

Kenji Sara Ko100 38.82 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

Scoop Janice Gregory51.96 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Kromfohrlander
Vette Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
NQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 15

Breed
MCT 55

Dash Laurie Mandozzi100 39.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Shine Sharon Pica100 39.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Border Collie
Maru Lena Kalita100 46.54 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 025% Belgian Laekenois
Tap Catie Williams41.66 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi42.52 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Zest Lenore Giacalone44.43 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Vizsla
Foxy Lenore Giacalone46.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Vizsla
River Mary Ann Hall48.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Jubilation Catie Williams48.43 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Border Collie
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia55.13 NQ 1 1 2 0 1Australian Shepherd
JJ Beth Teixeira58.73 NQ 0 1 0 0 4Labrador Retriever
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought60.40 NQ 1 2 0 0 6Australian Shepherd
Figment Alicia KerrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Premier Standard 20" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS
Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Spring Beth TeixeiraNQ 0 0 0 1 0Labrador Retriever

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 60

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 47.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 74

Skye Claudia McGuire100 60.78 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Toy Poodle
Honey Karen Kearney58.15 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Poodle

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 70

Teddy Kimberley Caruso100 51.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Russell Terrier
Bella Alice Williams46.45 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl54.40 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 65

Sasha Sara Ko56.41 NQ 2 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Nitro Jodi RodriguesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Breed
MCT 60

Decker Alicia Kerr47.37 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Reeva Misty Peterson64.16 NQ 1 1 0 0 5Australian Shepherd
Shelby Gino Dimatteo69.90 NQ 3 0 1 0 10All American Dog
Winter Rebecca ElovicNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 65

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle66.49 NQ 0 1 0 0 2Belgian Malinois
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Skeet Kristen Jansen68.61 NQ 3 1 1 0 3Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 60

Blade Erin Schaefer100 32.05 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Minnie May Farrah Lussier100 37.15 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Tibetan Terrier
Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron50.61 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Julian Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 59

Vette Darlene Keenan-
Taylor

63.57 NQ 3 0 1 0 4Australian Shepherd

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 55

Raven Clint Brome35.65 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Labrador Retriever
Jubilation Catie Williams40.96 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Fable Allison Kunze42.65 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Australian Shepherd
Figment Alicia Kerr42.87 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought44.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Jovi Kathleen Grim45.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Reign Donna Benoit57.16 NQ 0 2 0 0 2Golden Retriever
Bell Kari LavalliNQ 0 0 0 1 0Portuguese Water 

Dog
Delia Kathryn SawyerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Maui Denise BakerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Zest Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Remy Alice Williams100 40.77 Q1st 0 0 0 0 024 Australian Terrier
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Master Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS
Reya Sheila McCormick100 41.64 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 49.57 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Toy Fox Terrier
Blu Catherine Williams100 51.47 Q4th 0 0 0 0 013 Affenpinscher
Everett Tessa Fiamengo100 51.73 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 51.81 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Norwich Terrier
Ghillie Marjorie Cottle37.59 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Finley Carole Johnson37.77 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Dee Claudia McGuire44.34 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Toy Poodle
Nola Karen Mancini53.15 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Buzz Lou Barnicle57.26 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Silky Terrier
Benny Melanie BrysonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier
Jack-Jack Pauline RyanNQ 0 0 0 1 0Coton de Tulear

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 60

Arya Lauren Kanter100 42.08 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel
Finn Sheila McCormick100 42.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Rhys Sheryl Russell34.11 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kenji Sara Ko39.14 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson48.23 NQ 1 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Calvin Betsy Grady66.23 NQ 2 0 0 0 6Boston Terrier
Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Skybee Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel
Sync Rebecca GuaraldoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Rat Terrier

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 10

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 59

Willow Jennifer Souza-
Gunnison

100 28.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Switch Katie Rogers100 38.89 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Flare Katie Rogers100 42.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Echo Betty McAdams100 47.28 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog
Cinder Katie Rogers34.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Calpurnia Robert Mechan38.61 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA Page 4 of 17



Master Standard 16" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS
Amber Lena Rybak45.17 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Brittany
Scoop Janice Gregory47.22 NQ 3 2 0 0 0Kromfohrlander
Sadie Carin Baker57.73 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Bitzi Denise BakerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 17 Total Competing: 26

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 55

Mighty Sandra Barbour100 28.86 Q1st 0 0 0 0 026 Border Collie
Spooky Sandra Barbour100 29.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025 Border Collie
Shine Sharon Pica100 30.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Crome Sandra Barbour100 30.48 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 Border Collie
Furi Cayla Kankash100 30.63 Q 0 0 0 0 024 Labrador Retriever
River Mary Ann Hall100 34.65 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Golden Retriever
Spring Beth Teixeira100 34.97 Q 0 0 0 0 020 Labrador Retriever
Maru Lena Kalita100 35.58 Q 0 0 0 0 019 Belgian Laekenois
JJ Beth Teixeira100 38.74 Q 0 0 0 0 016 Labrador Retriever
Houdini Lise Merrifield29.70 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Giory Teri Desrosiers29.92 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Tab Pamela Kimel 

Pelletier
31.75 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever

Tap Catie Williams32.11 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Haylen Mary Ann Hall32.34 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi38.99 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Brie Rebecca Elovic48.66 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Hailey Kristen Boentgen48.98 NQ 1 1 2 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
Motion Donna Benoit51.31 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia59.26 NQ 3 0 1 0 4Australian Shepherd
Kimber Erin Hoverson59.72 NQ 2 1 0 0 4Stabyhoun
Kiva Carla Sanborn67.07 NQ 2 1 1 0 12Boxer
Brisket Christina NormanNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog
Cat Susan UsherNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Dash Laurie MandozziNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Foxy Lenore GiacaloneNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla
Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Master Standard 24" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 59

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 35.62 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Golden Retriever
Mae Teri Desrosiers31.53 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Belgian Malinois
Torr Tessa Fiamengo46.88 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Tucker Bethany WolfertNQ 0 0 0 1 0Siberian Husky

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Toja Linda Shelburne70.79 NQ 1 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 64

Naito Carolee Burgess65.36 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Shiba Inu

Excellent Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 60

Callie Kristin Conroy41.77 NQ 1 2 4 0 0Golden Retriever
Freddie Ann Stetson45.63 NQ 1 3 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 64

Magnum Joyce CorlissNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 70

Honey Karen Kearney100 39.65 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Poodle

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards163 SCT 65

Bella Alice Williams100 39.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025 Cocker Spaniel
Teddy Kimberley Caruso100 44.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Russell Terrier
Tank Judy Vedder100 48.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 All American Dog
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS
Wally Lauren Marini48.49 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Blew Betty McAdams50.76 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards167 SCT 64

Katie Constance Plante100 49.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 58.30 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 05 Cocker Spaniel Black
Onni Heather Merrill56.82 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Finnish Lapphund

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 60

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 31.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Labrador Retriever
Decker Alicia Kerr100 37.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 022 Australian Shepherd
Edgrrr Clint Brome100 40.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 019 Labrador Retriever
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 43.77 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Stabyhoun
Shelby Gino Dimatteo100 50.29 Q 0 0 0 0 09 All American Dog
Nimmi Kathy Grim100 50.59 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever
Dashiell Catherine Williams38.36 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Standard Schnauzer
Myles Kimberly Hatton47.53 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Brittany
Reeva Misty Peterson50.66 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Levi Ann Leduc52.63 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Kenzi Melissa Kiefer58.24 NQ 1 1 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Brite'N Donna BenoitNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Nilla Tessa FiamengoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 64

Bodhi Susan Usher100 35.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 46.46 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Boxer
Z Ann Stetson48.64 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle70.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 6Belgian Malinois
Pi Pamela Haynes87.00 NQ 2 2 1 0 20Poodle
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 73

Bramble Marjorie Cottle100 47.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Shea Claudia McGuire54.83 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu
Sprig Catherine Williams55.03 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 0Papillon
Bolt Karen Kearney68.14 NQ 4 2 2 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Violet Clint BromeNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 70

Nova Kristen Boentgen85.67 NQ 5 5 2 1 0 15Swedish Vallhund

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards153 SCT 63

Penny Mary Ann Hall64.19 NQ 2 2 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever
Dice Misty PetersonNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 82

Eloise Katelin Kukura100 41.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Disco Holly Lum100 73.55 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 0Havanese

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 69

Kaytie Scott Johnson41.86 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Jack Cameron Pilarski43.84 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Neva Ashley Noris82.90 NQ 3 2 0 1 0 13Siberian Husky

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 77

Blaze Jodi Rodrigues95 51.96 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Prana Beth Szczygiel38.61 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Rat Terrier

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 6

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 72

Denali Bill Chiarchiaro95 37.06 Q1st 0 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Taz Sharon Rouillard85 50.07 Q2nd 1 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro43.55 NQ 1 0 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Vera Kimberly Hatton62.67 NQ 2 1 1 2 0 0Brittany
Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro74.54 NQ 1 3 0 2 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Clover Farrah LussierNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Pyrenean Shepherd

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 69

Streak Kari Lavalli86.99 NQ 5 2 0 2 0 17Portuguese Water 
Dog

Riff Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Working Kelpie
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Novice Standard 16"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Novice Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards143 SCT 74

Lotto Lacey Melanson68.23 NQ 4 0 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Blossom Joyce Corliss91.79 NQ 3 1 1 3 0 17Boxer
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 47

Reya Sheila McCormick100 34.00 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Skeet Kristen Jansen100 40.45 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Sprig Catherine Williams38.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Nola Karen Mancini45.45 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Bolt Karen Kearney66.17 NQ 3 1 0 0 19Toy Poodle

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 44

Minnie May Farrah Lussier100 32.79 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Tibetan Terrier
Cooper 
Willett

Trent Sheteron40.46 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Tali Sheryl Russell43.75 NQ 3 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Calvin Betsy Grady58.61 NQ 2 0 0 0 14Boston Terrier
Blade Erin SchaeferNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 42

Crystal Bill Chiarchiaro34.60 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Vette Darlene Keenan-

Taylor
38.58 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd

Denali Bill ChiarchiaroNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 40

Jovi Kathleen Grim33.84 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Reign Donna Benoit38.56 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Maui Denise Baker45.77 NQ 5 3 2 0 5Australian Shepherd
Lokai Jo-Ellen Vought48.89 NQ 2 0 0 0 8Australian Shepherd
Figment Alicia KerrNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Excellent JWW 24" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 42

Bunny Lise MerrifieldNQ 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 11

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 47

Finley Carole Johnson100 26.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Papillon
Blu Catherine Williams100 27.62 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Affenpinscher
Remy Alice Williams100 30.72 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Australian Terrier
Dee Claudia McGuire100 37.08 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Toy Poodle
Everett Tessa Fiamengo100 38.71 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Cardigan Welsh 

Corgi
Jack-Jack Pauline Ryan100 42.61 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Coton de Tulear
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 43.29 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Toy Fox Terrier
Buzz Lou Barnicle100 43.59 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Silky Terrier
Benny Melanie Bryson100 44.97 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Norwich Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 46.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0Norwich Terrier
Ghillie Marjorie Cottle29.46 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 44

Kenji Sara Ko100 22.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Shetland Sheepdog
Rhys Sheryl Russell100 27.94 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Shetland Sheepdog
Julian Alice Williams100 31.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Cocker Spaniel Parti
Arya Lauren Kanter100 33.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 Cocker Spaniel
Finn Sheila McCormick100 37.59 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Cavalier King 

Charles Spaniel
Bubbly Vivian Hudson26.55 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Baysea Vivian Hudson27.71 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Skybee Vivian Hudson34.80 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 42

Cinder Katie Rogers100 26.92 Q1st 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Switch Katie Rogers100 30.35 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog
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Master JWW 16" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS
Flare Katie Rogers100 31.78 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog
Sadie Carin Baker100 37.96 Q4th 0 0 0 0 04 All American Dog
Willow Jennifer Souza-

Gunnison
22.75 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Calpurnia Robert Mechan31.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Australian Cattle Dog
Amber Lena Rybak36.83 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Brittany
Bitzi Denise BakerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Echo Betty McAdamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 18 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 29

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 40

Giory Teri Desrosiers100 22.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Belgian Malinois
Mighty Sandra Barbour100 23.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Jubilation Catie Williams100 23.96 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Dash Laurie Mandozzi100 23.97 Q4th 0 0 0 0 016 Border Collie
Crome Sandra Barbour100 24.15 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Border Collie
Furi Cayla Kankash100 24.81 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Labrador Retriever
Cat Susan Usher100 24.90 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Haylen Mary Ann Hall100 24.98 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 26.22 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Vizsla
River Mary Ann Hall100 26.97 Q 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Maru Lena Kalita100 27.15 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Belgian Laekenois
JJ Beth Teixeira100 29.77 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Spring Beth Teixeira100 29.78 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Brie Rebecca Elovic100 29.93 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Motion Donna Benoit100 31.14 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Golden Retriever
Fozzie Sue Sonia100 32.76 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Australian Shepherd
Kimber Erin Hoverson100 33.57 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Stabyhoun
Brisket Christina Norman100 37.46 Q 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog
Shine Sharon Pica26.18 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Gazelle Linda Mandozzi26.51 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Zest Lenore Giacalone27.99 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Vizsla
Tab Pamela Kimel 

Pelletier
28.87 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Flynn Rider Sue Sonia34.26 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Hailey Kristen Boentgen39.90 NQ 1 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 

Dog
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS
Houdini Lise Merrifield4.37 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Kiva Carla Sanborn41.16 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Boxer
Rose Mary FitzsimmonsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Irish Red and White 

Setter
Spooky Sandra BarbourNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie
Tap Catie WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 42

Mae Teri Desrosiers100 25.34 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Belgian Malinois
Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 28.14 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever
Tucker Bethany Wolfert100 30.88 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Siberian Husky
Torr Tessa FiamengoNQ 0 0 0 1 0Vizsla

Excellent JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 45

Freddie Ann Stetson37.11 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 52

Honey Karen Kearney100 31.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Poodle

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5

Pts Breed
yards142 SCT 49

Bella Alice Williams100 31.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel
Tank Judy Vedder100 41.51 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 07 All American Dog
Teddy Kimberley Caruso35.83 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Russell Terrier
Blew Betty McAdams39.93 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Toja Linda ShelburneNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards146 SCT 47

Katie Constance Plante100 38.33 Q1st 0 0 0 0 08 Shetland Sheepdog
Nitro Jodi Rodrigues50.44 NQ 1 1 0 0 3Cocker Spaniel Black
Onni Heather Merrill55.92 NQ 1 0 1 0 8Finnish Lapphund

Teamwork Agility Club
Canine New England, Walpole, MA Page 14 of 17



Master JWW 16"P Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 14

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 45

Kiwi Cayla Kankash100 26.56 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever
Decker Alicia Kerr100 30.26 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Australian Shepherd
Dashiell Catherine Williams100 30.52 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Standard Schnauzer
Brite'N Donna Benoit100 32.71 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 Golden Retriever
Reeva Misty Peterson100 34.69 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Shadow Erin Hoverson100 36.71 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Stabyhoun
Nimmi Kathy Grim100 36.85 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Callie Kristin Conroy32.61 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Atticus Robert Mechan34.29 NQ 0 0 1 0 0American 

Staffordshire Terrier
Levi Ann Leduc38.16 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Myles Kimberly Hatton41.39 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Brittany
Kenzi Melissa Kiefer43.04 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Nilla Tessa Fiamengo49.28 NQ 1 1 1 0 4Vizsla
Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 0 0 0 1 0All American Dog

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 47

Bodhi Susan Usher100 30.84 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Cisco Carla Sanborn100 34.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Boxer
Z Ann Stetson45.12 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 50

Bramble Marjorie Cottle100 36.90 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 47

Prana Beth Szczygiel44.91 NQ 5 2 1 0 0Rat Terrier
Nova Kristen Boentgen49.87 NQ 5 0 0 0 2Swedish Vallhund

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 43

Vera Kimberly Hatton37.45 NQ 3 2 2 0 0Brittany

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 40

Dice Misty Peterson48.18 NQ 4 0 3 0 8Australian Shepherd
Fable Allison KunzeNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd

Open JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 42

Pi Pamela HaynesNQ 0 0 0 1 0Poodle

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 48

Naito Carolee Burgess57.36 NQ 1 2 0 0 9Shiba Inu

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 45

Blossom Joyce Corliss60.71 NQ 4 5 4 0 15Boxer

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards140 SCT 47

Magnum Joyce CorlissNQ 0 0 0 1 0Boxer
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Oct 12, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 55

Eloise Katelin Kukura100 30.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Disco Holly Lum67.87 NQ 2 0 0 0 12Havanese

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 42

Neva Ashley Noris95 42.68 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Jack Cameron PilarskiNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice B JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 46

Tessa Bill Chiarchiaro100 21.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Clover Farrah Lussier95 35.75 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Pyrenean Shepherd
Taz Sharon RouillardNQ 0 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 42

Penny Mary Ann Hall100 22.16 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Riff Mary Fitzsimmons95 40.74 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Working Kelpie
Streak Kari Lavalli50.11 NQ 3 0 0 0 8Portuguese Water 

Dog

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards127 SCT 47

Lotto Lacey MelansonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
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